5565-312 located at: 5565 Ackerfield Ave Apt 312, Long Beach, California 90805 
for use as a private residence only. 

The initial term of this Agreement is for a period of 12 Months 

09/11/2020 thereafter expiring on 09/10/2021 ,at a monthly rental rate of: 
One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five Dollars 00 Cents Dollars ($ $1,375 .00 ) per month. 

(written amount) (dollu amount) 

I. Rent is due on or before the first of the month even if the move in is not on the first. Rent payments shall be 
made by the following method(s): [X] Check, [X] Certified Funds, [X]Online Via Rent Cafe, [X] Credit Card,